Date: 04/16/21
Time: 01:57 PM

Licensee
City

PASS AT WATER STREET THE
HENDERSON

PLAZA HOTEL AND CASINO
LAS VEGAS

GRAND SIERRA RESORT AND CASINO
RENO

Chip / Token Tracking
Sorted by City - Approved Chips

————— Sample -----

Approved Disapv'd

03/10/21

03/08/21

03/16/21

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

Chip/
Token
CHIP

TOKEN

CHIP

Denom. Description

$.50/$1/$5/$25/$100/$500/PROMO/ROULETTE CHIPS
(BLUE/WHT/RED/GRN/BLK/PRPL/ORNG/PRPL/BRWN) VAR QTY

10.00 BRASS CLAD 50TH ANNIVERSARY

ROULETTE D (LAVENDER/HOT PINK/CANTALOUPE/SKY BLUE/
LEAF GREEN/DARK BROWN/CANARY YELLOW - 260 EACH)



